### WOMEN OF TRIPLE P

WOMEN OF (PASSIONATE, POLISHED, PERFECTED) PURPOSE & POWER

## **PRESENTS**

## **DOUBLE GOOD FUNDRAISER!!!!**



The Women of Triple P is a non-profit organization supplying women with the spiritual and practical application to effectively navigate through life.

Please support us as we prepare for our SECOND ANNUAL

# WOMEN OF PERFECTED CONFERENCE 2022 "A Spiritual, Mental & Physical Refreshing"

The Double Good Popcorn fundraiser will support our speakers and resources for the conference.

When: Friday June 3, 2022 @ 12pm – Tuesday June 7, 2022 @12pm How: Through the Double Good Fundraiser Pop Up Store. Before the fundraiser begins, create your pop-up store by following the instructions on the next page.

The Double Good Popcorn fundraiser is 100% contactless. Triple P receives 50% of the profit, and the product ships directly to the buyer. \*\*\*Please note\*\*\* 10% of all seller's *net* profit will go towards your hotel stay for the conference. Double Good gourmet popcorn! Prices range from \$18-\$59. The popcorn is award-winning and delicious!





#### WOMEN OF TRIPLE P

Create your Double Good pop-up store before the fundraiser begins by following these instructions:

- 1. Download the Double Good app and set it up by entering your: (The app is available for free on iOS and Android)
  - Phone number
  - Enter the code sent to your cell
  - Enter the email address you plan to use
  - Enter your name
- 2. Select "Enter an Event Code." Our event code is (OIOQDM). If it does not appear immediately, you may have to tap the screen to move to the Women of Triple P event page.
- 3. Select "Join Fundraiser Event"
- 4. Select "Create a Pop-Up Store" If you like, you can enter your Women of Triple P photo here.
- 5. Verify your information as you would like it to appear to your patrons
- 6. Enter the dollar amount of how much you plan to sell
- 7. Select "Create pop-up store"
- 8. Under "What are you raising funds for" Please put "A Spiritual, Mental & Physical Refreshing. Please support us as we prepare for our SECOND ANNUAL PERFECTED CONFERENCE 2022
- 7. You can now preview your store and send your patrons your link

Please contact Mz. Yvette Freeman for assistance/questions regarding this fundraising event:
Phone: 708-916-5993



Polished